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Motorviider - Automobil®

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.

Gruppe 7 - Int. Sidecar Trophy Grobnik 4,168 km

M - Run 2 24.5.2025. 17:25. .. . .

Race (15:00 Time) started at 17:29:33

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
) 4 17:37:07.899 1:50.855 40.564 37.031 33.260
(97) GRABMULLER Michael - KOPECKY Ondrey 5 17:38:58.734 1:50.835 40.353 37.132 33.350
1 17:31:19.976 1:46.299 43.807 31.783 30.709 6 17:40:50.676 1:51.942 41.277 37.221 33.444
2 17:32:59.114 1:39.138 36.247 32.568 30.323 7 17:42:54.100 2:03.424 40.568 37.125 45.731
3 17:34:36.734 1:37.620 35.520 31.786 30.314
4 17:36:15.358 1:38.624 35.418 32.489 30.717 (8) DAMASCHKE Jiirgen - RAHDER Steffen
5 17:37:53.227 1:37.869 35.647 31.724 30.498 1 17:31:35.361 2:01.684 48.015 38.721 34.948
6 17:39:32.462 1:39.235 35.854 32.569 30.812 2 17:33:30.960 1:55.599 42.235 38.685 34.679
7 17:41:12.434 1:39.972 36.245 32.957 30.770 3 17:35:26.939 1:55.979 42.576 38.134 35.269
4 17:37:22.679 1:55.740 42.453 38.336 34,951
(66) ROSCHER Mike - BURKHARD Anna 5 17:39:18.561 1:55.882 42.393 38.571 34.918
1 17:31:18.877 1:45.200 42.663 32.470 30.067 6 17:41:13.065 1:54.504 41.766 38.024 34.714
2 17:32:56.969 1:38.092 36.392 32.232 29.468
3 17:34:35.200 1:38.231 36.254 32.212 29.765 (22) BELL Maximilian - PREISINGER Julia
4 17:36:13.625 1:38.425 36.416 32.514 29.495 1 17:31:44.576 2:10.899 53.576 39.306 38.017
5 17:37:51.904 1:38.279 35.813 31.949 30.517 2 17:33:48.099 2:03.523 45.137 40.273 38.113
6 17:39:31.595 1:39.691 36.795 32.555 30.341 3 17:35:50.686 2:02.587 45.459 40.260 36.868
7 17:41:12.927 1:41.332 36.755 34.034 30.543 4 17:37:46.310 1:55.624 41.914 37.840 35.870
B 5 17:39:45.220 1:58.910 42.592 39.090 37.228
(31) PARM Eero - SORMUNEN Niko 6 17:41:44.188 1:58.968 42.957 39.141 36.870
1 17:31:19.870 1:46.193 42.106 32.788 31.299
2 17:32:59.989 1:40.119 35.926 33.617 30.576 (51) KASEN Manfred - SCHILD Sigrid
3 17:34:39.719 1:39.730 36.691 32.422 30.617 17:31:43.051 2:09.374 52.160 39.668 37.546
4 17:36:18.943 1:39.224 36.040 32.559 30.625 2 17:33:47.803 2:04.752 46.124 40.491 38.137
5 17:37:58.196 1:39.253 36.082 32.585 30.586 3 17:35:52.372 2:04.569 45.443 40.702 38.424
6 17:39:39.126 1:40.930 37.159 32.563 31.208 4 17:37:55.039 2:02.667 44.106 40.411 38.150
7 17:41:19.294 1:40.168 36.176 32.991 31.001 5 17:39:55.682 2:00.643 44.587 39.365 36.691
6 17:41:56.476 2:00.794 43.591 40.068 37.135
(43) VOLLAND Markus - GUBERNATH Lena
1 17:31:22.419 1:48.742 43.829 34.220 30.693 (16) PREUB Ron - DIRNTHALER Michaela
2 17:33:03.442 1:41.023 37.160 33.048 30.815 1 17:31:43.260 2:09.583 52.758 39.695 37.130
3 17:34:45.113 1:41.671 37.597 33.295 30.779 2 17:33:47.296 2:04.036 45.764 40.309 37.963
4 17:36:26.181 1:41.068 37.078 33.199 30.791 3 17:35:51.299 2:04.003 45.592 40.330 38.081
5 17:38:06.436 1:40.255 36.928 32.871 30.456 4 17:37:54.175 2:02.876 44.563 40.291 38.022
6 17:39:47.090 1:40.654 36.909 33.202 30.543 5 17:39:58.726 2:04.551 46.726 39.575 38.250
7 17:41:28.851 1:41.761 37.737 32.964 31.060 6 17:42:02.493 2:03.767 45.096 40.775 37.896
(5) SCHRODER Peter - ZIMMERMANN Carolin
1 17:31:23.928 1:50.251 44,913 34.306 31.032
2 17:33:05.219 1:41.291 37.343 33.315 30.633
3 17:34:45.839 1:40.620 37.057 32.922 30.641
4 17:36:26.589 1:40.750 36.789 33.306 30.655
5 17:38:09.406 1:42.817 37.287 34.130 31.400
6 17:39:55.315 1:45.909 37.694 35.078 33.137
7 17:41:39.841 1:44.526 38.024 34.773 31.729
(7) KAPELLER Franz - BILLICH Markus
1 17:31:24.154 1:50.477 44.617 34.354 31.506
2 17:33:07.198 1:43.044 37.923 34.095 31.026
3 17:34:51.097 1:43.899 38.509 34.022 31.368
4 17:36:35.206 1:44.109 38.272 34.238 31.599
5 17:38:19.253 1:44.047 37.982 34.393 31.672
6 17:40:03.691 1:44.438 38.414 34.390 31.634
7 17:41:48.816 1:45.125 38.431 35.028 31.666
(36) KOMPUS Jaanus - KUUSK Avo
1 17:31:27.259 1:53.582 46.318 35.352 31.912
2 17:33:13.451 1:46.192 39.253 35.040 31.899
3 17:35:00.401 1:46.950 39.188 35.390 32.372
4 17:36:47.373 1:46.972 39.612 35.160 32.200
5 17:38:35.256 1:47.883 39.713 35.488 32.682
6 17:40:24.778 1:49.522 40.287 35.766 33.469
7 17:42:13.916 1:49.138 40.326 35.588 33.224
(3) KOCHLOFL Robert - MAIXNER Thomas
1 17:31:34.173 2:00.496 48.569 38.281 33.646
2 17:33:25.630 1:51.457 40.969 37.374 33.114
3 17:35:17.044 1:51.414 41.278 36.965 33.171
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